
- - . . - . . . . . . . _ _ - _ . _ _ . - ._

e !

%f: - .i
i.coNTRaci so Cooe . ,Acc og "^"' ',

h AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 12
3. EFFEC 14VE DAT E 4. REQUi54 T80N/ PURCHASE REQ. NO.

S. PROJECT NO. (tr ep - _;4

3. AMENOMCNT/MoutF eCAY40N NO.
1/18/94 AFM7 420 dtri inn /cn

Twntv-rne (pd r. AoMiNisiERco nvw.o r e a ne= <s |
e. essvi.O e v ;

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts & Property Management 3f
Washington, DC 20555 I N

(g| 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLeC8TATSON NO.
o.NAME AND ADORE 15 OF CONT RACTOR (No . tree 4.seesaty.Sesse. 4 ZAP Codef

'

. &lliturton NUS Corpration
910 Clopper ibad * * * " ^ ' ' '''''"'''''#

W r Me W 20877 M '

- sea.MOOereCATiON Or cONTRAcTjoRO,
!"~

Primin=1 Investigator /Tedmical X E 26-87-420 ;

Contac't: Lynre Saul see.onTEoassau sss
'-

Tel-f-w No. ( 208 ) 524-9371 9/30/87 -|
|FACiUTY CODECODE

11.THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIESTO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICfTATIONS~

|biseseen[ded. O is .o.e
- The abows numbaud onlldestion is amended as est forth in Itusa 14. The hour and dose speelGad fo'r sessipt of Offers

Offers snust - *W voostpt of this amendment prior to the hour anddoes spedGod in the escalesalen er seamended,tsy one of the Gomousing snethods:
-

emples of the amendsnent Ital Sy edueouvesdging sensiptof thisdeeneachcopyof theet
schidi indudes a vederence to the solidtetion and amendment seumbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLED(el ty comptedne teeme 8 and 16.end seeweeing

DES 00NATED FOR THE RECE8FTOF OFFERS FR80R TOTHE HOUR AND OATE SPliCIFIED MAY RESUi .endemisesd.' er ict Oy esperate loteer er

seeser.predded assi meerem er aester makes mes noe so the so5chsten end thh amendment.end is esenhed prior to the openbg hour and does spedGad.sN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFEfL If ter virtue el this amendment you desire to change en ofier already edindstad.euch ehenge seer be made Ipy asisymm
MENT 70 SE RECEfVED ATTHE

13. AccOUNTGMG AND Ar- 3PRf AT60N DATA (If sugaaed)'

i APPN tb.: 31X0200.824 B&R tb.: 4T-19-301-302 FIN No.: 887634 BOC Code: 252A ORLICATE: tP34 cm m ;

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS,
>

IT MOOlFIESTHE CONTR_$Q) ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.CWeemerityf THE CMS SET FORTH GM ITEM 14 ARE SM IN THE CON %
A. H N EO R PUR5UANT TO:

"' " ' ' * ' * ' " * * ' " ' * " ' '
' " ^* ** C"M / SEW"Oi40VMaf"!.5,"U28MPETJE'A*#wi#!TVOMM'Wio"hi"^"*** '"' ''* '" '

-

"

C. THt5 SUPPLEMENTAL AGnEEMENT 45 ENTERED INTo PURSUANT TO AUTNOR41Y OFs
X FAR 52.243-2. QMNGES--COST-RElmLRSDENT (APR 1984), Alternate II (APR 1984)

o.OTHER sse ery eype er m.44ts a.a sad =Am)-

'2 copies to the issuing office.
b is required to sign this docastnant and retum .

E.IMPORTANT: Contractor is not. _ l '" "-- * =**sesfeef- aphere $pesfNr.)

M. DESCR$PT40N OF AMENDMENT / MOD 4FSCAT80N (C._~_ "-M try UCF
" ~ '' . " -''a-L

.

9406280069 940127 SEE ATTA00 PAGE
PDR CONTR
NRC-26-87-420 PDR'

Oe ''

C d G j.. fC g
N

'%

m , ,,. n . . , - .ne . = , . . _ . ... .A .r oA. . _ . ..e 4
'

.

26A.NAME AND T4TLE OF CONTRACTtNG OF F6CER (Type erpriat)
MA.'NAME AND T4TLE Or ssGNER (Type erredati

a, hMW MM
Con ract Administration I*C' O^ *' '/G t r

# ^ "* I'

n 0
^

M 41994N N
- //N rMa 01/27/94 6YI - '

< ste(n.eur, er o.abecedas o'fft r; *-'

,

C- et.~. is=L: "se eEr=J ,

~ . . . . . . _ - _ . . . _ , ,
. . __ _ __ . .



. . . . . . -

*
.

+
*

,

Contract No. NRC-26-87-420
Modification No. 24
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to (1) incorporate the contractor's
revised technical proposal dated January 4,1994,(2) correct the cumulative
total of NRC obligations reflected under Modification No. 23 from
"$3,386,419.16" to "$3,387,219.16" due to a mathematical error, (3) increase
the contract ceiling amount by $234,933.00 from $3,397,425.16 to
$3,632,358.16,(4) increase the contract obligated amount by $234,933.00 from
$3,387,219.16 to $3,622,152.16, and (5) extend the period of performance for
one year. Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified as follows:

1. Under Subsection B.2, " Consideration and Obligation," paragraphs a. and
c. are deleted in their entirety and the following is substituted in
lieu thereof:

"a. It is estimated that the total cost to the Government for full
performance of this contract is $3,632,358.16, of which the sum of
$3,400,465.16 represents the estimated reimbursable costs, and of which
$231,893.00 represents the fixed fee."

"c. The amount presently obligated by the Government with respect to
this contract is $3,622,152.16."

2. The period of performance is extended to allow for continued support for .

licensee implementation of the ERDS and to provide technical support for '

the relocation and integration of ERDS into the NRC Operations Center *

Information Management System at Two White Flint North in accordance
with subparagraph C.l.l.3.3 of the basic contract. Therefore,
subsection F.6, " Duration of Contract Period" is deleted in its entirety
and substituted with the following in lieu thereof:

"This contract shall commence on January 18, 1988 and shall expire on
January 17, 1995."

A summary of obligations for this contract, from award date through the date
of this action is given below:

Total FY87 Obligation Amount: $ 709,000.00
Total FY88 Obligation Amount: $ 0
Total FY89 Obligation Amount: $1,801,000.00
Total FY90 Obligation Amount: $ 172,000.00
Total FY91 Obligation Amount: $ 335,000.00
Total FY92 Obligation Amount: $ 70,257.16
Total FY93 Obligation Amount: $ 299,962.00 ,

Total FY94 Obligation Amount: $ 234,933.00 ;
.

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: $3,622,152.16

This modification obligates FY94 funds in the amount of $234,933.00.

All other terms and conditions of the contract remain the same.

t'

- . - - .


